Electric underfloor heating
Henco Electric Underfloor Heating
Electric underfloor
heating set
Henco Electric Underfloor Heating is supplied as a set available in as many as
17 different sizes from 1 to 20 m². The kit consists of an underfloor heating mat,
Wi-Fi thermostat with a floor sensor, flexible conduit for the floor sensor and
multilingual installation instructions with a Check/Control card.
Item overview
Henco item set Item description
UFH-ELEC-150W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 150 W 1 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-225W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 225 W 1.5 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-300W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 300 W 2 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-375W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 375 W 2.5 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-450W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 450 W 3 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-525W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 525 W 3.5 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-600W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 600 W 4 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-675W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 675 W 4.5 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-750W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 750 W 5 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-900W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 900 W 6 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-1050W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 1,050 W 7 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-1200W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 1,200 W 8 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-1350W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 1,350 W 9 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-1500W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 1,500 W 10 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-1800W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 1,800 W 12 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-2250W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 2,250 W 15 m² incl. thermostat
UFH-ELEC-3000W-KIT Electric underfloor heating mat 3,000 W 20 m² incl. thermostat
Electric underfloor heating
Underfloor heating is the most comfortable way of heating your property. The uniform heat radiation
emitted from the entire surface area of the floor creates very even heat distribution.
UFH-ELEC-KIT